
3.34

3.15

3.26

2.63

2.63

2.99

3.11

2.71

2.77

2.85

2.37

3.00

2.84

2.82
2.75

2.99

3.00

2.86
3.05 2.66

3.09

 N3 

 C4 

 C2 
 N2 

 N1 

 C6 

 O6 

 C5 

 N7 

 C8  N9 

 C1’
 C2’

 O2’

 C3’

 O3’

 O4’

 C4’

 C5’

 O5’

 PA  O2A

 O1A

 O3A

 PB 

 O2B

 O1B

 O3B

 PG  O3G

 O2G

 O1G

 CZ 

 OH  CE2

 CE1

 CD2

 CD1

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CE 

 NZ  CD 

 CG 
 CB 

 C  

 O   CA 

 N  

 CB 

 CG2
 OG1

 C  

 O   CA 

 N  

 CB  CG2

 OG1

 C  
 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CE 

 NZ  CD 

 CG 

 CB  C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CG 

 OD2  OD1

 CB 
 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 C  
 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CB 

 CG2

 OG1

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 CB 

 N  

 CG 
 ND2

 OD1

 CB 

 C  
 O  

 CA 

 N  

MG  

 CE 

 NZ 

 CD 

 CG  CB 

 C   O  

 CA 
 N  

 C  

 O  
 CA 

 N  

 CB 

 CG2

 OG1

 C   O  

 CA  N  

Lys 123(A)

Ala 41(A)

Lys 38(A)

Gly 19(A)

Gly 20(A)

Glu 36(A)

Ile 126(A)

Ser 150(A)

Gtp 301(A)

Tyr 39(A)

Lys 23(A)

Thr 24(A)

Thr 25(A)

Lys 37(A)

Asp 125(A)

Gly 22(A)

Thr 42(A)

Ala 151(A)

Asn 122(A)

 MG 302(A)

Lys 152(A)

Gly 68(A)

Thr 21(A)


